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Wednesday, October 02 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, October 09 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, October 16 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, October 23 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, October 30 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, November 06 3:00PM-4:15PM 

                                          

 

Wednesday, November 13                         3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, November 20                         3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

*WEDNESDAY, NOV 27* *NO REHEARSAL* (Thanksgiving Break) 

 

 

Wednesday, December 04 3:00PM-4:15PM  

 

 

Wednesday, December 11 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

*WEDNESDAY, DEC 18* 3:00PM-4:15PM (DRESS REHEARSAL) 

*WEDNESDAY, DEC 18*                         CHRISTMAS CONCERT AT ECCHS-7PM 

 

 

ALL REHEARSALS WILL BE HELD IN S.M.C.E.C. BAND ROOM. 

ANY QUESTIONS:  PLEASE CALL MR. SWACKHAMMER AT 834-7800 EXT. 204 
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Wednesday, January 29                                   3:00PM-4:15PM (PIZZA PARTY) 

  

 

Wednesday, February 05 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, February 12 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, February 19 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, February 26 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, March 05 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, March 12 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, March 19 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, March 26 3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, April 02                            3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, April 09                            3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, April 16                            3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, April 23                            3:00PM-4:15PM 

 

 

Wednesday, April 30                             3:00PM-4:15PM 

                                      

 

*WEDNESDAY, MAY 07*                                          ELEMENTARY BAND TOUR 

 

 

*THURSDAY, MAY 08*                                             SPRING CONCERT AT ECCHS-7PM 

 

 

 


